
PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK 
RESULT OF RE-CHECKING 
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GNM SECOND YEAR EXAMINATION AUGUST-2023 

DATED:- 08/05/2024 
ROHTAK 

ROLL NO 

987038 

987431 

987683 

987688 

987822 

987982 

986315 

986362 

988061 

988095 

988413 

988868 

990004 

RESULT 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 
NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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